futura usa
�
E
DRAW
ERDEPOR.C
OM
2

OM
8
SP
X
LN
PM
X - 4
1
LN
SP
LC
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
AXXX/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
AXXX/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
AXXX/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
AXXX/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE

- Regulación ver tical del cajón (+ 3 mm).
- Acabado: zincado plateado.
DRAW
ERDEPOR.C
OM
17
METAL SOCKET PART NUMBER
CÓDIGO ADAPTADOR METÁLICO
AGSKXX5
PACKAGING    1 box = 100 pcs.                      EMPAQUE  1 caja = 100 piezas
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
A715/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
A715/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
A715/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
A715/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE

PACKAGING    1 box = 100 pcs.                      EMPAQUE  1 caja = 100 piezas
To be screw fixed
Screw # 6 FH
De atornillar
Tornillo # 6 FH
Runner length
Largo corredera
4 mm
10
Futura 755 - Ordering information
Futura 755 - Ordering information
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
A755/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
A755/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
A755/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
A755/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE

Dimensions
Medidas del espacio ocupado
DRAW
ERDEPOR.C
OM
21
METAL SOCKET PART NUMBER
CÓDIGO ADAPTADOR METÁLICO
AGSKXX5
PACKAGING    1 box = 100 pcs.                      EMPAQUE  1 caja = 100 piezas
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
A7157/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
A7157/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
A7157/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
A7157/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE

For drawer side thickness of 16 mm (5/8”) 15 mm (19/32”) 14 mm (9/16”) 13 mm (1/2”) 12 mm (15/32”)
Para espesor lateral del cajón de
Deduct from inside cabinet width 9 mm (3/8”) 11 mm (7/16”) 13 mm (1/2”) 15 mm (5/8”) 17 mm (21/32”)
Deducir del ancho interno del mueble
CALCULATION FORMULA FOR OUTSIDE DRAWER WIDTH
FÓRMULA DE CÁLCULO PARA ANCHO EXTERNO CAJÓN
DRAW
ERDEPOR.C
OM
23
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
A7557/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
A7557/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
A7557/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
A7557/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE

CALCULATION FORMULA FOR OUTSIDE DRAWER WIDTH
FÓRMULA DE CÁLCULO PARA ANCHO EXTERNO CAJÓN
DRAW
ERDEPOR.C
OM
25
METAL SOCKET PART NUMBER
CÓDIGO ADAPTADOR METÁLICO
AGSKXX5
PACKAGING    1 box = 100 pcs.                      EMPAQUE  1 caja = 100 piezas
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
A7155/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
A7155/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
A7155/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
A7155/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE

For drawer side thickness of 16 mm (5/8”) 15 mm (19/32”) 14 mm (9/16”) 13 mm (1/2”) 12 mm (15/32”)
Para espesor lateral del cajón de
Deduct from inside cabinet width 9 mm (3/8”) 11 mm (7/16”) 13 mm (1/2”) 15 mm (5/8”) 17 mm (21/32”)
Deducir del ancho interno del mueble
CALCULATION FORMULA FOR OUTSIDE DRAWER WIDTH
FÓRMULA DE CÁLCULO PARA ANCHO EXTERNO CAJÓN
DRAW
ERDEPOR.C
OM
27
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
A7555/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
A7555/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
A7555/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
A7555/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE

PACKAGING    1 box = 100 pcs.                      EMPAQUE  1 caja = 100 piezas
To be screw fixed
Screw # 6 FH
De atornillar
Tornillo # 6 FH
Futura Smove 7525 - Ordering information
Futura Smove 7525 - Ordering information
Runner length
Largo corredera
4 mm
10
FUTURA DRAWER LENGTH          RUNNER LENGTH METAL SOCKET PLASTIC SOCKET METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
Part Number (LC) (LN)
Código LARGO CAJÓN          LARGO CORREDERA ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR
FUTURA (LC) (LN) METÁLICO PLÁSTICO METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
A7525/305 305 mm (12”) 315 mm 326 mm (12-13/16”) 357 mm (14-1/16”) 369 mm (14-1/2”)
A7525/381 381 mm (15”) 391 mm 403 mm (15-7/8”) 434 mm (17-1/16”) 446 mm (17-9/16”)
A7525/457 457 mm (18”) 467 mm 479 mm (18-7/8”) 510 mm (20-1/16”) 522 mm (20-9/16”)
A7525/533 533 mm (21”) 543 mm 555 mm (21-7/8”) 586 mm (23-1/16”) 598 mm (23-9/16”)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PROFUNDIDAD INTERNA
MÍNIMA MUEBLE